Series Overview
Highly intuitive, the Cloud Managed Switch can manage local
networks. With the DoLynk Care platform, it can also perform cloud
management. The switch performs operation and maintenance using
topology visualization on front-end, transmission and back-end storage
devices that are in the security system and IT system. With its full
metal design, the switch has great heat dissipation and can operate
in temperatures ranging -10°C to 55°C(+14°F to +131°F). It offers EMC

actual transmission distance may vary due to power consumption of connected devices
or the cable type and status.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
PoE Switch DH-CS4218-16ET-135
18-Port Cloud Managed
Desktop Switch with 16-
Port PoE
Accessories (Optional)
GSFP-1310-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-850-MMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF SFP Optical Module
Accessories
Optional:
GSFP-1310-20-SMF
SFP Optical Module